Place

OA First Name Last Name

Levi
Hayden
Jace
Rigoberto
Alexis
Cristian
Adam
Blas
Tim
Aaron
Indya
Clint
Naomi
Taylor
Cindy
Jacob
Luis
Clint
Matt
Laura
Marshall
Maren
Aundrea
Emma
Kara
Kacie
Laura
Luis
Sabrina
Amanda
Brandon
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Lewis
Lewis
Hymas
Sanchez Martinez
Gonzalez
Morales
McLean
Guerra
Davis
Hake
Price
Blackwell
Gonzalez
Baker
Stice

Pett
Martinez
Paulsen
Sorensen
Herbes
Hiatt
Jenks
Dickinson
Adkins
Walton
Shaffer
Faulk
Gonzalez
Coley
Johnson
Coley

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
212

213

209

214

215

210

208

220 1
276 2
145

211

247

219

249

130 1
159

268

274

162

217

206

160

218

216

131

129

254

238 3
153

155

154

Place
Div Division

Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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8/28/2016

Place
Gender

PP e R
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13

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

16:58.066
16:58.730
17:42.455
18:37.765
18:39.245
18:53.108
19:04.544
19:13.868
19:33.154
20:58.383
21:21.608
21:22.205
21:35.671
21:47.756
21:59.239
22:37.707
22:38.537
22:55.065
22:55.866
23:00.276
23:02.740
23:19.631
23:57.000
25:09.119
25:13.901
26:59.344
26:59.501
27:35.741
27:44.602
27:47.620
27:49.765

16:58.290
16:59.032
17:43.070
18:37.971
18:39.245
18:53.983
19:04.942
19:16.754
19:35.167
21:01.221
21:23.029
21:23.492
21:36.751
21:48.814
22:02.187
22:39.478
22:41.369
23:11.131
23:11.209
23:01.663
23:03.338
23:24.385
23:57.000
25:10.490
25:25.545
27:03.314
27:05.099
27:39.884
27:49.811
27:52.282
27:55.190
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Sharina
Kara
Christina
Alesha
Marcus
Julia
Andria
Richard
Janis
Michelle
Abby
Chance
Logan
Lora
Brielle
Emma
Ella
Mackenzie
Elizabeth
Kimi
Kailey
Kenzy
Daniel
Angie
Chris
Kade
Mandy
Charlene
Jace
Pamela
John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ward
Haun
Zacarias
Munk
Zacarias
Rodriguez
Hainey
Kennedy
Duncan
Rico

Lee

Lee
Bunn
Ward
Stice
Hellam
Gorgeson
Malsun
Craven
Kelley
McGourty
Spelman
Hake
Spelman
Spelman
Spelman
Johnson
Buskirk
Jenks
Duncan
Phipps

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

265
163
235
186
234
201
177
237
165
190
241
239
255
266
262
269
261
270
221
203
142
135
146
136
133
134
197
204
161
181
226
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 15-19

8/28/2016

Place

Gender

13
14
15
16
20
17
18
21
19
20
21
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
23
32
24
25
33
34
26
35
27

Gender
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27:52.449
28:08.132
28:15.513
28:24.018
28:33.339
28:42.212
29:02.552
29:04.578
29:06.707
29:11.888
29:56.112
29:56.767
30:18.969
30:24.648
30:25.415
30:25.460
30:25.587
30:25.943
30:46.619
30:46.643
31:07.063
31:49.161
31:49.261
31:49.558
31:51.266
31:51.476
32:27.926
32:36.670
32:53.652
34:01.080
34:51.544

Chip Time Gun Time

27:57.160
28:13.062
28:26.357
28:30.301
28:44.132
28:42.212
29:08.417
29:14.463
29:10.996
29:29.439
30:06.477
30:06.763
30:21.210
30:28.450
30:27.771
30:28.074
30:28.708
30:29.056
31:00.645
31:00.487
31:13.295
31:58.415
32:16.015
31:57.750
32:01.133
32:01.091
32:41.747
32:50.495
32:57.847
34:24.466
34:57.589
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Ruston
Veronica
Anita
Avia
Dylan
Selena
Brian
Michael
Luke
Patty
Juanita
Jonathan
John
Kimberly
Caitlyn
Amy
Grace
Marcus
Kerith
Cynthia
Savanna
Julie
Lucia
Isabella
Daniel
Breea
PRISCILLA
MICHELLE
Christi
Delia
Krista

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Munk
Pantaleon
Zink
Simmons
Corubaugh
Hudley
Hobbs
McGourty
McGourty
Eidson
Davila
Rico
Schnepp
Ford
Farrow
Mcgourty
Kelso
Gonzales
Crabb
Gonzales
Castilas
Stowe
Quadros
Rowett
Ronneburg
Wilman
SILVERS
DWYER
Pett
Gonzalez
Hobbs

Bib
232
196
194
195
263
264
175
141
143
176
151
191
277
185
252
144
267
167
193
166
231
184
199
200
139
138
169
170
158
127
173

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

10

11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18

Place
Div Division
4  Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 15-19
8 Age 20-29
7 Age 15-19
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
7 Age 14 & Under
14  Age 30-39
8 Age 15-19
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39
9 Age 15-19
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
8 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
15 Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
17 Age 30-39
8/28/2016

Place
Gender
28
36
37
38
29
39
30
31
32
40
41
33
34
42
43
44
45
35
46
47
48
49
50
51
36
52
53
54
55
56
57

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

34:59.882
35:09.501
35:18.445
35:44.373
37:09.568
37:11.269
37:26.471
39:09.738
39:09.855
39:17.477
39:18.032
39:25.075
39:58.355
40:25.220
41:28.539
41:39.987
42:00.999
42:19.117
42:19.907
42:22.601
42:29.000
42:30.517
43:08.381
43:10.665
43:55.112
43:55.841
44:47.595
44:50.290
44:55.070
45:40.043
45:40.159

35:07.002
35:14.404
35:23.398
35:44.373
37:12.734
37:12.927
37:44.625
39:42.867
39:42.556
39:59.844
39:59.692
39:42.000
40:15.261
40:30.689
41:57.948
42:12.024
42:13.392
42:36.176
42:38.656
42:40.268
42:29.000
42:46.297
43:20.147
43:22.257
44:10.657
44:10.409
44:57.048
44:59.090
45:34.459
45:47.052
45:59.258
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

madison
Karen
Selena
Jason
Jon
Tammy
Kacie
Lindi
Terri
Jennalee
Shelby
Zoe

Evy
Danielle
Niki
Jeannine
Ashley
Jessica
Sharen
Dakota
Trisha
Emma
Stephen
Shelby
Madison
Eryn
Laura
Vanessa
Lola
Diana
Shannon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

hobbs
Olufson
Jungling
Jungling
Wood
Baggett
Jacobs
Murdoctz
Walton
Ryan
Schwitters
Fleck
Roberts
Fleck
Helsel
Carter
Robertson
Phillips
Villanueva
Robinson
Robinson
Farrow
Farrow
Relvoir
Hartung
Britton
Britton
Paulsen
Stzer
Luoma
Luoma

Bib Masters Div

172
202
243
242
233
180
259
258
132
230
246
248
257
250
245
128
229
182
183
189
192
251
253
271
272
164
137
275
256
223
222

Light It Up 5K 2016

Place

19

9

20

21

22

5K
Full Results - All

Place

Division

9 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 50-59

18 Age 30-39

6  Age 40-49

9 Age 30-39

19 Age 30-39

10 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 15-19

4  Age 50-59

5 Age 20-29

20 Age 30-39

11 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
21 Age 30-39

22 Age 30-39

5 Age 50-59

23 Age 30-39

6 Age 20-29

7  Age 20-29

8 Age 20-29

16 Age 40-49

13 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 30-39

9 Age 20-29

10 Age 20-29

11 Age 20-29

12 Age 20-29

13 Age 20-29

14 Age 14 & Under
24  Age 30-39

11 Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
58
59
60
37
38
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
39
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
40

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

45:40.233
45:40.673
45:58.639
45:59.487
46:27.822
46:40.341
47:05.833
47:21.789
47:24.145
47:24.464
47:25.137
47:25.497
47:30.143
47:33.002
47:40.303
47:43.834
47:50.986
48:28.277
48:28.512
49:03.100
49:21.055
51:32.321
51:33.221
52:22.332
52:24.846
52:39.813
52:47.681
53:11.941
53:12.232
55:03.308
55:06.508

45:59.361
45:48.025
46:09.175
46:10.659
46:34.919
47:05.353
47:36.000
47:49.319
47:40.531
47:39.770
47:36.815
47:37.787
48:00.162
47:46.426
47:52.652
48:25.999
47:50.986
48:44.674
48:44.284
49:26.252
49:44.791
52:02.634
52:03.573
53:07.752
53:08.230
53:20.902
53:28.178
53:37.399
53:38.392
55:39.859
55:39.852
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Hope
Kelley
Alex
Jessica
Annemarie
Madi
Elizabeth
Janice
Stacie
Mariah
Steven
Juan
Ricky
Crystal
Lindsey
Sherry
Karen
Crystal
ROSIE
Marcela
ben
Aiden
Austin
Brian
Derek
Olivia
Veronica
Charlene

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Philipps
Phipps
Simmons
Reyes
Kelso
Lyons
Biggins
Biggins
Severy
Ogan
Ogan
Mendoza
Alamaerez
Woods
Glaser
McCullough
Morcom
Cleaver
KEEN
Medrano
hobbs
Baggett
Baggett
Lee

Fleck
Sorensen
Skerjanic
Buskirk

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

224
225
207
227
273
228
205
140
198
188
187
147
148
149
150
152
156
157
168
171
174
178
179
240
244
260
9998
9999

23

24

25

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

15
17
7
14
18
15
11
19
16
17
9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

8/28/2016

Place

Gender

85
86
41
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
55:17.655
55:19.170
55:20.783
55:54.120
56:42.547
56:44.946
57:38.259
58:02.499
58:02.699

1:10:24.949

1:10:25.319
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
55:54.604
55:55.849
55:55.226
56:44.846
57:18.276
56:44.946
58:10.799
58:34.288
58:34.296

1:11:01.379

1:11:03.478
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Levi
Hayden
Jace
Rigoberto
Alexis
Cristian
Adam
Blas
Tim
Aaron
Clint
Taylor
Jacob
Luis
Clint
Matt
Marshall
Luis
Brandon
Marcus
Richard
Logan
Daniel
Chris
Kade
Jace
John
Ruston
Dylan
Brian
Michael
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Lewis
Lewis
Hymas

Sanchez Martinez

Gonzalez
Morales
McLean
Guerra
Davis
Hake
Blackwell
Baker
Pett
Martinez
Paulsen
Sorensen
Hiatt
Gonzalez
Coley
Zacarias
Kennedy
Bunn
Hake
Spelman
Spelman
Jenks
Phipps
Munk
Corubaugh
Hobbs
McGourty

Bib Masters

212
213
209
214
215
210
208
220
276
145
247
249
159
268
274
162
206
238
154
234
237
255
146
133
134
161
226
232
263
175
141

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Full Results - Male

Place

(€3]

Place
Div
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

16:58.066
16:58.730
17:42.455
18:37.765
18:39.245
18:53.108
19:04.544
19:13.868
19:33.154
20:58.383
21:22.205
21:47.756
22:37.707
22:38.537
22:55.065
22:55.866
23:02.740
27:35.741
27:49.765
28:33.339
29:04.578
30:18.969
31:49.261
31:51.266
31:51.476
32:53.652
34:51.544
34:59.882
37:09.568
37:26.471
39:09.738

16:58.290
16:59.032
17:43.070
18:37.971
18:39.245
18:53.983
19:04.942
19:16.754
19:35.167
21:01.221
21:23.492
21:48.814
22:39.478
22:41.369
23:11.131
23:11.209
23:03.338
27:39.884
27:55.190
28:44.132
29:14.463
30:21.210
32:16.015
32:01.133
32:01.091
32:57.847
34:57.589
35:07.002
37:12.734
37:44.625
39:42.867
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Place
OA
71
74
75
80
87
97
98
116
124
127
135
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

First Name Last Name

Luke
Jonathan
John
Marcus
Daniel
Jason
Jon
Stephen
Shannon
Alex
Steven
Juan
Ricky
ben
Aiden
Austin
Brian
Derek
Charlene

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McGourty
Rico
Schnepp
Gonzales
Ronneburg
Jungling
Wood
Farrow
Luoma
Simmons
Ogan
Mendoza
Alamaerez
hobbs
Baggett
Baggett
Lee

Fleck
Buskirk

Bib
143
191
277
167
139
242
233
253
222
207
187
147
148
174
178
179
240
244
9999

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Full Results - Male

Place
Masters

DNS

DNS

Place
Div
5
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e
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

8/28/2016

Place

Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLLL

Chip Time
39:09.855
39:25.075
39:58.355
42:19.117
43:55.112
45:59.487
46:27.822
51:33.221
55:06.508
55:20.783

1:10:25.319
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:42.556
39:42.000
40:15.261
42:36.176
44:10.657
46:10.659
46:34.919
52:03.573
55:39.852
55:55.226

1:11:03.478
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
11 Indya
13 Naomi
15 Cindy
20 Laura
22 Maren
23 Aundrea
24 Emma
25 Kara
26 Kacie
27 Laura
29 Sabrina
30 Amanda
32 Sharina
33 Kara
34  Christina
35 Alesha
37 Julia
38 Andria
40 Janis
41 Michelle
42  Abby
43 Chance
45 Lora
46 Brielle
47 Emma
48 Ella
49 Mackenzie
50 Elizabeth
51 Kimi
52 Kailey
53 Kenzy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Price
Gonzalez
Stice
Herbes
Jenks
Dickinson
Adkins
Walton
Shaffer
Faulk
Coley
Johnson
Ward
Haun
Zacarias
Munk
Rodriguez
Hainey
Duncan
Rico

Lee

Lee

Ward
Stice
Hellam
Gorgeson
Malsun
Craven
Kelley
McGourty
Spelman

Place

Bib Masters
211

219

130 1
217

160

218

216

131

129

254

153

155

265

163

235 2
186

201 3
177 4
165 5
190

241 6
239

266

262

269

261

270

221

203

142

135

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division
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Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
21:21.608
21:35.671
21:59.239
23:00.276
23:19.631
23:57.000
25:09.119
25:13.901
26:59.344
26:59.501
27:44.602
27:47.620
27:52.449
28:08.132
28:15.513
28:24.018
28:42.212
29:02.552
29:06.707
29:11.888
29:56.112
29:56.767
30:24.648
30:25.415
30:25.460
30:25.587
30:25.943
30:46.619
30:46.643
31:07.063
31:49.161

Gun Time
21:23.029
21:36.751
22:02.187
23:01.663
23:24.385
23:57.000
25:10.490
25:25.545
27:03.314
27:05.099
27:49.811
27:52.282
27:57.160
28:13.062
28:26.357
28:30.301
28:42.212
29:08.417
29:10.996
29:29.439
30:06.477
30:06.763
30:28.450
30:27.771
30:28.074
30:28.708
30:29.056
31:00.645
31:00.487
31:13.295
31:58.415
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Place
OA
55
58
59
61
64
65
66
68
72
73
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
99
100

First Name
Angie
Mandy
Charlene
Pamela
Veronica
Anita
Avia
Selena
Patty
Juanita
Kimberly
Caitlyn
Amy
Grace
Kerith
Cynthia
Savanna
Julie
Lucia
Isabella
Breea
PRISCILLA
MICHELLE
Christi
Delia
Krista
madison
Karen
Selena
Tammy
Kacie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Spelman
Johnson
Buskirk
Duncan
Pantaleon
Zink
Simmons
Hudley
Eidson
Davila
Ford
Farrow
Mcgourty
Kelso
Crabb
Gonzales
Castilas
Stowe
Quadros
Rowett
Wilman
SILVERS
DWYER
Pett
Gonzalez
Hobbs
hobbs
Olufson
Jungling
Baggett
Jacobs

Place

Bib Masters
136 7
197

204 8
181 9
196

194 10
195

264

176 11
151 12
185

252

144

267

193

166

231

184 13
199 14
200

138

169 15
170 16
158 17
127 18
173

172

202 19
243

180

259

Light It Up 5K 2016

Full Results - Female

Plac
Div

6
12

1

7
13

8

6

7

5K

e
Division
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
31:49.558
32:27.926
32:36.670
34:01.080
35:09.501
35:18.445
35:44.373
37:11.269
39:17.477
39:18.032
40:25.220
41:28.539
41:39.987
42:00.999
42:19.907
42:22.601
42:29.000
42:30.517
43:08.381
43:10.665
43:55.841
44:47.595
44:50.290
44:55.070
45:40.043
45:40.159
45:40.233
45:40.673
45:58.639
46:40.341
47:05.833

Gun Time
31:57.750
32:41.747
32:50.495
34:24.466
35:14.404
35:23.398
35:44.373
37:12.927
39:59.844
39:59.692
40:30.689
41:57.948
42:12.024
42:13.392
42:38.656
42:40.268
42:29.000
42:46.297
43:20.147
43:22.257
44:10.409
44:57.048
44:59.090
45:34.459
45:47.052
45:59.258
45:59.361
45:48.025
46:09.175
47:05.353
47:36.000
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Place
OA
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

First Name Last Name

Lindi
Terri
Jennalee
Shelby
Zoe

Evy
Danielle
Niki
Jeannine
Ashley
Jessica
Sharen
Dakota
Trisha
Emma
Shelby
Madison
Eryn
Laura
Vanessa
Lola
Diana
Hope
Kelley
Jessica
Annemarie
Madi
Elizabeth
Janice
Stacie
Mariah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Murdoctz
Walton
Ryan
Schwitters
Fleck
Roberts
Fleck
Helsel
Carter
Robertson
Phillips
Villanueva
Robinson
Robinson
Farrow
Relvoir
Hartung
Britton
Britton
Paulsen
Stzer
Luoma
Philipps
Phipps
Reyes
Kelso
Lyons
Biggins
Biggins
Severy
Ogan

Bib Masters

258
132
230
246
248
257
250
245
128
229
182
183
189
192
251
271
272
164
137
275
256
223
224
225
227
273
228
205
140
198
188

Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

Light It Up 5K 2016

Full Results - Female

Plac
Div
10
4
5
20
11
12
21
22
5
23
6
7
8
16
13
9
10
11
12
13
14
24
15
17
14
18
15
11
19
16
17

5K

e
Division
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
47:21.789
47:24.145
47:24.464
47:25.137
47:25.497
47:30.143
47:33.002
47:40.303
47:43.834
47:50.986
48:28.277
48:28.512
49:03.100
49:21.055
51:32.321
52:22.332
52:24.846
52:39.813
52:47.681
53:11.941
53:12.232
55:03.308
55:17.655
55:19.170
55:54.120
56:42.547
56:44.946
57:38.259
58:02.499
58:02.699

1:10:24.949

Gun Time
47:49.319
47:40.531
47:39.770
47:36.815
47:37.787
48:00.162
47:46.426
47:52.652
48:25.999
47:50.986
48:44.674
48:44.284
49:26.252
49:44.791
52:02.634
53:07.752
53:08.230
53:20.902
53:28.178
53:37.399
53:38.392
55:39.859
55:54.604
55:55.849
56:44.846
57:18.276
56:44.946
58:10.799
58:34.288
58:34.296

1:11:01.379
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Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Crystal Woods 149 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lindsey Glaser 150 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sherry McCullough 152 DNS  DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Karen Morcom 156 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Crystal Cleaver 157 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ROSIE KEEN 168 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Marcela Medrano 171 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Olivia Sorensen 260 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Veronica Skerjanic 9998 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/28/2016 Page 4 of 4



Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Sharina Ward 265 32 13 27:52.449  27:57.160
Age 14 & Under 2 F Brielle Stice 262 46 24 30:25.415  30:27.771
Age 14 & Under 3 F Emma Hellam 269 47 25 30:25.460 30:28.074
Age 14 & Under 4 F Mackenzie Malsun 270 49 27 30:25.943  30:29.056
Age 14 & Under 5 F Kailey McGourty 142 52 30 31:07.063  31:13.295
Age 14 & Under 6 F Kenzy Spelman 135 53 31 31:49.161  31:58.415
Age 14 & Under 7 F Caitlyn Farrow 252 77 43 41:28.539 41:57.948
Age 14 & Under 8 F Isabella Rowett 200 86 51 43:10.665 43:22.257
Age 14 & Under 9 F madison hobbs 172 94 58 45:40.233 45:59.361
Age 14 & Under 10 F Kacie Jacobs 259 100 62 47:05.833  47:36.000
Age 14 & Under 11 F Zoe Fleck 248 105 67 47:25.497  47:37.787
Age 14 & Under 12 F Evy Roberts 257 106 68 47:30.143 48:00.162
Age 14 & Under 13 F Emma Farrow 251 115 77 51:32.321 52:02.634
Age 14 & Under 14 F Lola Stzer 256 122 83 53:12.232  53:38.392
Age 14 & Under 15 F Hope Philipps 224 125 85 55:17.655 55:54.604
Age 14 & Under DNS F Olivia Sorensen 260 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Veronica Skerjanic 9998 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Jacob Pett 159 16 13 22:37.707  22:39.478
Age 14 & Under 2 M Logan Bunn 255 44 22 30:18.969 30:21.210
Age 14 & Under 3 M Kade Spelman 134 57 25 31:51.476 32:01.091
Age 14 & Under 4 M Jace Jenks 161 60 26 32:53.652 32:57.847
Age 14 & Under 5 M Luke McGourty 143 71 32 39:09.855  39:42.556
Age 14 & Under DNS M ben hobbs 174 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNF M Aiden Baggett 178 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNF M Austin Baggett 179 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 - F Indya Price 211 11 1 21:21.608 21:23.029
Age 15-19 1 F Naomi Gonzalez 219 13 2 21:35.671 21:36.751
Age 15-19 2 F Laura Herbes 217 20 4 23:00.276  23:01.663
Age 15-19 3 F Emma Adkins 216 24 7 25:09.119 25:10.490

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/28/2016 Page 1 of 6



Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

F
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Chance
Ella

Avia
Selena
Grace
Savanna
Lindi
Elizabeth

Levi

Jace
Rigoberto
Alexis
Cristian
Marshall
John
Alex

Aundrea
Kara
Kimberly
Kerith
Jennalee
Jessica
Sharen
Dakota
Shelby
Madison
Eryn
Laura
Vanessa

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Lee
Gorgeson
Simmons
Hudley
Kelso
Castilas
Murdoctz
Biggins

Lewis

Hymas

Sanchez Martinez
Gonzalez

Morales

Hiatt

Phipps

Simmons

Dickinson
Walton
Ford
Crabb
Ryan
Phillips
Villanueva
Robinson
Relvoir
Hartung
Britton
Britton
Paulsen

8/28/2016

Bib
239
261
195
264
267
231
258
205

212
209
214
215
210
206
226
207

218
131
185
193
230
182
183
189
271
272
164
137
275

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
43 22
48 26
66 38
68 39
79 45
83 48
101 63
131 90
1 1
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
21 17
62 27
127 41
23 6
25 8
76 42
81 46
103 65
111 73
112 74
113 75
117 78
118 79
119 80
120 81
121 82

Chip Time Gun Time

29:56.767
30:25.587
35:44.373
37:11.269
42:00.999
42:29.000
47:21.789
57:38.259

16:58.066
17:42.455
18:37.765
18:39.245
18:53.108
23:02.740
34:51.544
55:20.783

23:57.000
25:13.901
40:25.220
42:19.907
47:24.464
48:28.277
48:28.512
49:03.100
52:22.332
52:24.846
52:39.813
52:47.681
53:11.941

30:06.763
30:28.708
35:44.373
37:12.927
42:13.392
42:29.000
47:49.319
58:10.799

16:58.290
17:43.070
18:37.971
18:39.245
18:53.983
23:03.338
34:57.589
55:55.226

23:57.000
25:25.545
40:30.689
42:38.656
47:39.770
48:44.674
48:44.284
49:26.252
53:07.752
53:08.230
53:20.902
53:28.178
53:37.399
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
14
15
16
17

DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Jessica
Madi
Stacie
Mariah
Crystal
Karen

Hayden
Adam
Clint
Taylor
Luis
Clint
Marcus
Dylan
Steven
Ricky

Maren
Kacie
Laura
Sabrina
Amanda
Kara
Alesha
Michelle
Lora
Elizabeth
Kimi
Mandy
Veronica

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Group Results

Reyes
Lyons
Severy
Ogan
Woods
Morcom

Lewis
McLean
Blackwell
Baker
Martinez
Paulsen
Zacarias
Corubaugh
Ogan
Alamaerez

Jenks
Shaffer
Faulk
Coley
Johnson
Haun
Munk
Rico
Ward
Craven
Kelley
Johnson
Pantaleon

8/28/2016

Bib
227
228
198
188
149
156

213
208
247
249
268
274
234
263
187
148

160
129
254
153
155
163
186
190
266
221
203
197
196

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
128 87
130 89
133 92
134 93

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
7 7
12 11
14 12
17 14
18 15
36 20
67 29
135 42
DNS DNS
22 5
26 9
27 10
29 11
30 12
33 14
35 16
41 20
45 23
50 28
51 29
58 33
64 36

Chip Time
55:54.120
56:44.946
58:02.699

1:10:24.949
00:00.000
00:00.000

16:58.730
19:04.544
21:22.205
21:47.756
22:38.537
22:55.065
28:33.339
37:09.568
1:10:25.319
00:00.000

23:19.631
26:59.344
26:59.501
27:44.602
27:47.620
28:08.132
28:24.018
29:11.888
30:24.648
30:46.619
30:46.643
32:27.926
35:09.501

Gun Time
56:44.846
56:44.946
58:34.296

1:11:01.379
00:00.000
00:00.000

16:59.032
19:04.942
21:23.492
21:48.814
22:41.369
23:11.131
28:44.132
37:12.734
1:11:03.478
00:00.000

23:24.385
27:03.314
27:05.099
27:49.811
27:52.282
28:13.062
28:30.301
29:29.439
30:28.450
31:00.645
31:00.487
32:41.747
35:14.404
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNS
DNF
DNS

O O~NOOUTA~WNPE

Gender First Name

F
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Amy
Cynthia
Breea
Krista
Selena
Tammy
Shelby
Danielle
Niki
Ashley
Diana
Lindsey
Crystal
Marcela

Aaron
Matt
Brandon
Ruston
Brian
Jonathan
John
Daniel
Jon
Stephen
Shannon
Juan
Derek

Cindy
Christina

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Mcgourty
Gonzales
Wilman
Hobbs
Jungling
Baggett
Schwitters
Fleck
Helsel
Robertson
Luoma
Glaser
Cleaver
Medrano

Hake
Sorensen
Coley
Munk
Hobbs
Rico
Schnepp
Ronneburg
Wood
Farrow
Luoma
Mendoza
Fleck

Stice
Zacarias

8/28/2016

Bib
144
166
138
173
243
180
246
250
245
229
223
150
157
171

145
162
154
232
175
191
277
139
233
253
222
147
244

130
235

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
78 44
82 47
88 52
93 57
96 60
99 61
104 66
107 69
108 70
110 72
123 84
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
10 10
19 16
31 19
63 28
69 30
74 33
75 34
87 36
98 38
116 39
124 40
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
15 1 3
34 2 15

Chip Time Gun Time

41:39.987
42:22.601
43:55.841
45:40.159
45:58.639
46:40.341
47:25.137
47:33.002
47:40.303
47:50.986
55:03.308
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:58.383
22:55.866
27:49.765
34:59.882
37:26.471
39:25.075
39:58.355
43:55.112
46:27.822
51:33.221
55:06.508
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:59.239
28:15.513

42:12.024
42:40.268
44:10.409
45:59.258
46:09.175
47:05.353
47:36.815
47:46.426
47:52.652
47:50.986
55:39.859
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:01.221
23:11.209
27:55.190
35:07.002
37:44.625
39:42.000
40:15.261
44:10.657
46:34.919
52:03.573
55:39.852
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:02.187
28:26.357
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS

Zo000 b WNPE
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Gender First Name
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Julia
Andria
Abby
Angie
Pamela
Anita

Patty
Juanita
Julie

Lucia
PRISCILLA
MICHELLE
Christi
Trisha
Kelley
Annemarie
Janice
Sherry
ROSIE

Tim
Richard
Chris
Michael
Marcus
Jason
Brian

Charlene
Delia
Karen

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Rodriguez
Hainey

Lee
Spelman
Duncan
Zink
Eidson
Davila
Stowe
Quadros
SILVERS
DWYER
Pett
Robinson
Phipps
Kelso
Biggins
McCullough
KEEN

Davis
Kennedy
Spelman
McGourty
Gonzales
Jungling
Lee

Buskirk
Gonzalez
Olufson

8/28/2016

Bib
201
177
241
136
181
194
176
151
184
199
169
170
158
192
225
273
140
152
168

276
237
133
141
167
242
240

204
127
202

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
37 3 17
38 4 18
42 6 21
55 7 32
61 9 35
65 10 37
72 11 40
73 12 41
84 13 49
85 14 50
89 15 53
90 16 54
91 17 55
114 22 76
126 23 86
129 24 88
132 25 91
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
9 2 9
39 4 21
56 6 24
70 7 31
80 8 35
97 9 37
DNS DNS DNS
59 8 34
92 18 56
95 19 59

Chip Time Gun Time

28:42.212
29:02.552
29:56.112
31:49.558
34:01.080
35:18.445
39:17.477
39:18.032
42:30.517
43:08.381
44:47.595
44:50.290
44:55.070
49:21.055
55:19.170
56:42.547
58:02.499
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:33.154
29:04.578
31:51.266
39:09.738
42:19.117
45:59.487
00:00.000

32:36.670
45:40.043
45:40.673

28:42.212
29:08.417
30:06.477
31:57.750
34:24.466
35:23.398
39:59.844
39:59.692
42:46.297
43:20.147
44:57.048
44:59.090
45:34.459
49:44.791
55:55.849
57:18.276
58:34.288
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:35.167
29:14.463
32:01.133
39:42.867
42:36.176
46:10.659
00:00.000

32:50.495
45:47.052
45:48.025
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

F
F

=L

Tn

Terri
Jeannine

Blas

Luis
Daniel
Charlene

Janis

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

Group Results

Walton
Carter

Guerra
Gonzalez
Hake
Buskirk

Duncan

Gender First Name Last Name

8/28/2016

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
132 102 20 64
128 109 21 71
220 8 1 8
238 28 3 18
146 54 5 23
9999 DNS DNS DNS
165 40 5 19

Chip Time Gun Time

47:24.145
47:43.834

19:13.868
27:35.741
31:49.261
00:00.000

29:06.707

47:40.531
48:25.999

19:16.754
27:39.884
32:16.015
00:00.000

29:10.996
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

24
DNS
DNF
DNF

99

14

131
132
12
119
120

44

59
DNS

109

83
DNF

31

29

67

81

50

73

9

23

40

61

90

72

77

115

Emma
Ricky
Aiden
Austin
Tammy
Taylor
Elizabeth
Janice
Clint
Eryn
Laura
Logan
Charlene
Charlene
Jeannine
Savanna
Crystal
Brandon
Sabrina
Dylan
Kerith
Elizabeth
Juanita
Tim
Aundrea
Janis
Pamela
MICHELLE
Patty
Caitlyn
Emma

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adkins
Alamaerez
Baggett
Baggett
Baggett
Baker
Biggins
Biggins
Blackwell
Britton
Britton
Bunn
Buskirk
Buskirk
Carter
Castilas
Cleaver
Coley
Coley
Corubaugh
Crabb
Craven
Davila
Davis
Dickinson
Duncan
Duncan
DWYER
Eidson
Farrow
Farrow

Bib
216
148
178
179
180
249
205
140
247
164
137
255
204
9999
128
231
157
154
153
263
193
221
151
276
218
165
181
170
176
252
251

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

25

8
DNS
21

12
2

5
9
16
11

Place
Div Division
3  Age 15-19
DNS Age 20-29
DNF Age 14 & Under
DNF Age 14 & Under
19 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
11 Age 15-19
19 Age 40-49
3 Age 20-29
11 Age 20-29
12 Age 20-29
2  Age 14 & Under
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
9 Age15-19
DNF Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
7  Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
7  Age 14 & Under
13 Age 14 & Under
8/28/2016

Place
Gender

7
DNS
DNF
DNF

61
12
90
91
11
80
81
22
34
DNS
71
48
DNF
19
11
29
46
28
41
9
6
19
35
54
40
43
77

Gender

T T T TTUTUZNTTNZZ NN nnZnnEnsE

25:09.119
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:40.341
21:47.756
57:38.259
58:02.499
21:22.205
52:39.813
52:47.681
30:18.969
32:36.670
00:00.000
47:43.834
42:29.000
00:00.000
27:49.765
27:44.602
37:09.568
42:19.907
30:46.619
39:18.032
19:33.154
23:57.000
29:06.707
34:01.080
44:50.290
39:17.477
41:28.539
51:32.321

Chip Time Gun Time

25:10.490
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:05.353
21:48.814
58:10.799
58:34.288
21:23.492
53:20.902
53:28.178
30:21.210
32:50.495
00:00.000
48:25.999
42:29.000
00:00.000
27:55.190
27:49.811
37:12.734
42:38.656
31:00.645
39:59.692
19:35.167
23:57.000
29:10.996
34:24.466
44:59.090
39:59.844
41:57.948
52:02.634
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Place
OA
116

27
107
DNF
105
76
DNS
82
80

92
28
13
48

38
10
54
118
33
47
108
20
21
DNS
69
93
94
68

100

First Name
Stephen
Laura
Danielle
Derek
Zoe
Kimberly
Lindsey
Cynthia
Marcus
Alexis
Delia
Luis
Naomi
Ella
Blas
Andria
Aaron
Daniel
Madison
Kara
Emma
Niki
Laura
Marshall
ben
Brian
Krista
madison
Selena
Jace
Kacie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Farrow
Faulk
Fleck
Fleck
Fleck
Ford
Glaser
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gorgeson
Guerra
Hainey
Hake
Hake
Hartung
Haun
Hellam
Helsel
Herbes
Hiatt
hobbs
Hobbs
Hobbs
hobbs
Hudley
Hymas
Jacobs

Bib
253
254
250
244
248
185
150
166
167
215
127
238
219
261
220
177
145
146
272
163
269
245
217
206
174
175
173
172
264
209
259

Light It Up 5K 2016

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division
10 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
11 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
3 Age 15-19
2 Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
1 Age15-19
5 Age 15-19
1 Age50-59
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
10 Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
3 Age 14 & Under
22 Age 30-39
2 Age 15-19
5 Age 15-19
DNS Age 14 & Under
5 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
9 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 15-19
1 Age15-19
10 Age 14 & Under
8/28/2016

Place
Gender
39
10
69
DNF
67
42
DNS
47
35
5
56
18
2
26
8
18
10
23
79
14
25
70
4
17
DNS
30
57
58
39
3
62

Gender

TEZTNMTTZEZZZZINNTTTNTNEZEITNETNmEEnZZZInnnnEnnZ

Chip Time Gun Time

51:33.221
26:59.501
47:33.002
00:00.000
47:25.497
40:25.220
00:00.000
42:22.601
42:19.117
18:39.245
45:40.043
27:35.741
21:35.671
30:25.587
19:13.868
29:02.552
20:58.383
31:49.261
52:24.846
28:08.132
30:25.460
47:40.303
23:00.276
23:02.740
00:00.000
37:26.471
45:40.159
45:40.233
37:11.269
17:42.455
47:05.833

52:03.573
27:05.099
47:46.426
00:00.000
47:37.787
40:30.689
00:00.000
42:40.268
42:36.176
18:39.245
45:47.052
27:39.884
21:36.751
30:28.708
19:16.754
29:08.417
21:01.221
32:16.015
53:08.230
28:13.062
30:28.074
47:52.652
23:01.663
23:03.338
00:00.000
37:44.625
45:59.258
45:59.361
37:12.927
17:43.070
47:36.000
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Place
OA
60
22
30
58
97
96
DNS
51
129
79
39
42
DNS
43

123
124
130
49
17
DNS
78
52
71
70

DNS
DNS

DNS

First Name
Jace
Maren
Amanda
Mandy
Jason
Selena
ROSIE
Kimi
Annemarie
Grace
Richard
Abby
Brian
Chance
Hayden
Levi
Diana
Shannon
Madi
Mackenzie
Luis
Sherry
Amy
Kailey
Luke
Michael
Adam
Marcela
Juan
Cristian
Karen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Jenks
Jenks
Johnson
Johnson
Jungling
Jungling
KEEN
Kelley
Kelso
Kelso
Kennedy
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lewis
Lewis
Luoma
Luoma
Lyons
Malsun
Martinez
McCullough
Mcgourty
McGourty
McGourty
McGourty
McLean
Medrano
Mendoza
Morales
Morcom

Bib
161
160
155
197
242
243
168
203
273
267
237
241
240
239
213
212
223
222
228
270
268
152
144
142
143
141
208
171
147
210
156

Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

DNS

24

DNS

Place
Div
4
1
5
12
6
18
DNS
11
18

DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29

8/28/2016

Place

Gender

26
5
12
33
37
60
DNS
29
88
45
21
21
DNS
22
2
1
84
40
89
27
14
DNS
44
30
32
31

DNS
DNS

DNS

Gender

R I § GG & B & B Tl M Bl o TR < & < o M M e e e e e 1 B

32:53.652
23:19.631
27:47.620
32:27.926
45:59.487
45:58.639
00:00.000
30:46.643
56:42.547
42:00.999
29:04.578
29:56.112
00:00.000
29:56.767
16:58.730
16:58.066
55:03.308
55:06.508
56:44.946
30:25.943
22:38.537
00:00.000
41:39.987
31:07.063
39:09.855
39:09.738
19:04.544
00:00.000
00:00.000
18:53.108
00:00.000

Chip Time Gun Time

32:57.847
23:24.385
27:52.282
32:41.747
46:10.659
46:09.175
00:00.000
31:00.487
57:18.276
42:13.392
29:14.463
30:06.477
00:00.000
30:06.763
16:59.032
16:58.290
55:39.859
55:39.852
56:44.946
30:29.056
22:41.369
00:00.000
42:12.024
31:13.295
39:42.556
39:42.867
19:04.942
00:00.000
00:00.000
18:53.983
00:00.000
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Place
OA
35
63
101
134
135
95
64
18
121
91
16
125
111
62
126
11
85
117
128
74
41
106
110
113
114
37
87
86
103

75

First Name Last Name

Alesha
Ruston
Lindi
Mariah
Steven
Karen
Veronica
Clint
Vanessa
Christi
Jacob
Hope
Jessica
John
Kelley
Indya
Lucia
Shelby
Jessica
Jonathan
Michelle
Evy
Ashley
Dakota
Trisha
Julia
Daniel
Isabella
Jennalee
Rigoberto
John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Munk
Munk
Murdoctz
Ogan
Ogan
Olufson
Pantaleon
Paulsen
Paulsen
Pett

Pett
Philipps
Phillips
Phipps
Phipps
Price
Quadros
Relvoir
Reyes
Rico

Rico
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Rodriguez
Ronneburg
Rowett
Ryan

Sanchez Martinez

Schnepp

Place

Light It Up 5K 2016

Bib Masters Div

186
232
258
188
187
202
196
274
275
158
159
224
182
226
225
211
199
271
227
191
190
257
229
189
192
201
139
200
230
214
277

19

17

23

14

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Division
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
10 Age 15-19
17 Age 20-29
9 Age 20-29
3  Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
13 Age 20-29
15 Age 40-49
1 Age 14 & Under
15 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 20-29
6 Age 15-19
17 Age 40-49
- Age 15-19
12 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
14  Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
12 Age 14 & Under
23 Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
16 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
8 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 20-29
2 Age 15-19
7  Age 30-39
8/28/2016

Place
Gender

16
28
63
93
42
59
36
15
82
55
13
85
73
27
86
1
50
78
87
33
20
68
72
75
76
17
36
51
65
4
34

Gender

== 1 e B e e e e e e e e T e e e e e e e e B s Bl 1

Chip Time
28:24.018
34:59.882
47:21.789

1:10:24.949

1:10:25.319
45:40.673
35:09.501
22:55.065
53:11.941
44:55.070
22:37.707
55:17.655
48:28.277
34:51.544
55:19.170
21:21.608
43:08.381
52:22.332
55:54.120
39:25.075
29:11.888
47:30.143
47:50.986
49:03.100
49:21.055
28:42.212
43:55.112
43:10.665
47:24.464
18:37.765
39:58.355

Gun Time
28:30.301
35:07.002
47:49.319

1:11:01.379

1:11:03.478
45:48.025
35:14.404
23:11.131
53:37.399
45:34.459
22:39.478
55:54.604
48:44.674
34:57.589
55:55.849
21:23.029
43:20.147
53:07.752
56:44.846
39:42.000
29:29.439
48:00.162
47:50.986
49:26.252
49:44.791
28:42.212
44:10.657
43:22.257
47:39.770
18:37.971
40:15.261

Page 4 of 5



Light It Up 5K 2016
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
104 Shelby Schwitters 246 20 Age 30-39 66 F 47:25.137 47:36.815
133 Stacie Severy 198 16 Age 20-29 92 F 58:02.699 58:34.296
26 Kacie Shaffer 129 2  Age 30-39 9 F 26:59.344  27:03.314
89 PRISCILLA SILVERS 169 15 13 Age 40-49 53 F 44:47.595  44:57.048
127 Alex Simmons 207 7 Age 15-19 41 M 55:20.783 55:55.226
66 Avia Simmons 195 6 Age 15-19 38 F 35:44.373  35:44.373
DNS Veronica Skerjanic 9998 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
19 Matt Sorensen 162 2  Age 30-39 16 M 22:55.866  23:11.209
DNS Olivia Sorensen 260 DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
55 Angie Spelman 136 7 6 Age 40-49 32 F 31:49.558 31:57.750
56 Chris Spelman 133 6 3 Age 40-49 24 M 31:51.266  32:01.133
57 Kade Spelman 134 3 Age 14 & Under 25 M 31:51.476 32:01.091
53 Kenzy Spelman 135 6 Age 14 & Under 31 F 31:49.161 31:58.415
46 Brielle Stice 262 2  Age 14 & Under 24 F 30:25.415 30:27.771
15 Cindy Stice 130 1 1 Age 40-49 3 F 21:59.239 22:02.187
84 Julie Stowe 184 13 11 Age 40-49 49 F 42:30.517 42:46.297
122 Lola Stzer 256 14 Age 14 & Under 83 F 53:12.232  53:38.392
112 Sharen Villanueva 183 7  Age 20-29 74 F 48:28.512 48:44.284
25 Kara Walton 131 2 Age 20-29 8 F 25:13.901  25:25.545
102 Terri Walton 132 20 4  Age 50-59 64 F 47:24.145 47:40.531
45 Lora Ward 266 9 Age 30-39 23 F 30:24.648  30:28.450
32 Sharina Ward 265 1 Age 14 & Under 13 F 27:52.449 27:57.160
88 Breea Wilman 138 16 Age 30-39 52 F 43:55.841  44:10.409
98 Jon Wood 233 9 Age 30-39 38 M 46:27.822 46:34.919
DNS Crystal Woods 149 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
34 Christina Zacarias 235 2 2 Age 40-49 15 F 28:15.513  28:26.357
36 Marcus Zacarias 234 7  Age 20-29 20 M 28:33.339  28:44.132
65 Anita Zink 194 10 8 Age 40-49 37 F 35:18.445  35:23.398
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